

OFFICE

529 Newark-Pompton Tpke. Pompton Plains, New Jersey 07444

PHONE

973-835-1144

EMAIL frcrev@optonline.net

WEB

www.firstreformedchurch.com

Multimedia Consent/Release Form

Please fill out and sign the appropriate statement to either grant or decline permission to use photos and/or videos of your child on church related web pages and/or for other church publicity. With regard to the use of photos on our website, it is the policy of The First Reformed Church of Pompton Plains that children in photos not be identified by name. Please return this form to the Church Office.

Name of Minor Child, Age, Grade	
Name of Minor Child, Age, Grade	
Name of Minor Child, Age, Grade	
Name of Minor Child, Age, Grade	

Street Address, City, State, Zip Code & Phone

To GRANT permission to use your child's pictures:

_____ (Please print your name) Ι, GRANT permission for The First Reformed Church of Pompton Plains to publish pictures and/or videos of my children named above on the church related web pages or in the church's press releases, bulletins or other publicity information. I further state that I have the right to give this permission, as I am the child's parent or legal guardian.

SIGNED: _____ Date: _____

To DECLINE permission to use your child's pictures:

(Please print your name) Ι. DECLINE permission for The First Reformed Church of Pompton Plains to publish pictures and/or videos of my children named above on the church related web pages or in the church's press releases, bulletins or other publicity information. I further state that I have the right to decline this permission, as I am the child's parent or legal guardian.

SIGNED:	Date: